
Regio-Cup Mitte 2021
am 10.10 2021 in Jena

SWK - Riege 1 - 10:00 Uhr D E -P Wertung

117. [0901] Christina Braun, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Ohne

118. [0902] Johanna Hüls, TSV Bocholt e. v. SWK Keulen

119. [0903] Ekaterina Mololkina, Essener TB SW SWK Ohne

120. [0904] Emily Maier, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Keulen

121. [0905] Alexandra Sofie Alles, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Ohne

122. [0906] Marit Panofen, TSV Bocholt e. v. SWK Keulen

123. [0907] Carina Prymak, Essener TB SW SWK Ohne

124. [0908] Marina Lopotenco, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Keulen

125. [0909] Kira Mayer, TSV Bocholt e. v. SWK Ohne

126. [0910] Katharina Luft, Schwerter Turnerschaft SWK Keulen

127. [0911] Samira Sadullaeva, Essener TB SW SWK Ohne

128. [0912] Leni Maya Schmeing, TSV Bocholt e. v. SWK Keulen

129. [0901] Christina Braun, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Keulen

130. [0902] Johanna Hüls, TSV Bocholt e. v. SWK Ohne

131. [0903] Ekaterina Mololkina, Essener TB SW SWK Keulen

132. [0904] Emily Maier, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Ohne

133. [0905] Alexandra Sofie Alles, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Keulen

134. [0906] Marit Panofen, TSV Bocholt e. v. SWK Ohne

135. [0907] Carina Prymak, Essener TB SW SWK Keulen

136. [0908] Marina Lopotenco, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Ohne

137. [0909] Kira Mayer, TSV Bocholt e. v. SWK Keulen

138. [0910] Katharina Luft, Schwerter Turnerschaft SWK Ohne

139. [0911] Samira Sadullaeva, Essener TB SW SWK Keulen

140. [0912] Leni Maya Schmeing, TSV Bocholt e. v. SWK Ohne
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Regio-Cup Mitte 2021
am 10.10 2021 in Jena

SWK - Riege 2 - 11:40 Uhr D E -P Wertung

141. [1001] Milana Beck, SG Klotzsche e.V. SWK Ohne

142. [1002] Elisabeth Schneider, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Keulen

143. [1003] Daria Christine Dinger, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen SWK Ohne

144. [1004] Mia Hein, SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V. SWK Keulen

145. [1005] Anna Daniels, TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. SWK Ohne

146. [1006] Rosalie Knoblich, TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V. SWK Keulen

147. [1007] Julia Schweizer, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Ohne

148. [1008] Lotta Schullian, SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V. SWK Keulen

149. [1009] Anna Zagurnyj, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Ohne

150. [1010] Lea Hohefeld, TV Werne 1903 e.V. SWK Ball

151. [1011] Polina Jung, TuG Leipzig e. V. SWK Ohne

152. [1012] Arina Vogel, TV Werne 1903 e.V. SWK Ball

153. [1001] Milana Beck, SG Klotzsche e.V. SWK Keulen

154. [1002] Elisabeth Schneider, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Ohne

155. [1003] Daria Christine Dinger, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen SWK Keulen

156. [1004] Mia Hein, SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V. SWK Ohne

157. [1005] Anna Daniels, TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. SWK Keulen

158. [1006] Rosalie Knoblich, TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V. SWK Ohne

159. [1007] Julia Schweizer, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Keulen

160. [1008] Lotta Schullian, SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V. SWK Ohne

161. [1009] Anna Zagurnyj, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V SWK Keulen

162. [1010] Lea Hohefeld, TV Werne 1903 e.V. SWK Ohne

163. [1011] Polina Jung, TuG Leipzig e. V. SWK Ball

164. [1012] Arina Vogel, TV Werne 1903 e.V. SWK Ohne
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